Blutspenden in 38557 Oslol3 bis zum 16.09.2025

Mo
Mo
Mi
Di
Di

04.08.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

18.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

27.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

02.09.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

16.09.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Sassenburg 38524 - GrufRendorf
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Birkenweg 55

Bokensdorf 38556
Schitzenhaus
Mihlenweg 2

Sassenburg 38524 - Neudorf-Platendorf
Mehrzweckhalle
Am Mittelpunkt 9

Isenbittel 38550
Schulforum
SchulstrafRe 31

Sassenburg 38524 - Dannenbdttel
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus / Turnhalle
SchulstraRe 11



