Blutspenden in 38557 Osloß bis zum 16.09.2025

Мо	04.08.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Sassenburg 38524 - Grußendorf Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Birkenweg 55
Мо	18.08.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Bokensdorf 38556 Schützenhaus Mühlenweg 2
Mi	27.08.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Sassenburg 38524 - Neudorf-Platendorf Mehrzweckhalle Am Mittelpunkt 9
Di	02.09.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Isenbüttel 38550 Schulforum Schulstraße 31
Di	16.09.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Sassenburg 38524 - Dannenbüttel Dorfgemeinschaftshaus / Turnhalle Schulstraße 11